DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BLENHOLME COURT MANAGEMENT
(HAMPTON) LIMITED

BLERIOT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BLERIOT HOLDINGS LIMITED

BLESSED FASHIONS LIMITED

BLESSED MUSLIM UK LTD

BLESSINGTON CONSULTING LIMITED

BLEST NIGHTCLUB LIMITED

BLEST NIGHTCLUB LIMITED

BLETCHERS (MANCHESTER) LIMITED

BLETCHLEY PARK QUFARO LIMITED

BLETHIN (LLANDAFF) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BLEU BLANC ROUGE FOUNDATION LIMITED

BLEU CIEL LIMITED

BLEWTEA LIMITED

BLEXCO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BLEXCO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BLFB LIMITED

BL HOLDINGS 2010 LIMITED

BLH PAVING SOLUTIONS LTD

B-LIFE IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

BLIGHTS MOTORS LIMITED

BLIL LIMITED

BLIMBU GAMES LIMITED

BLIMP GROUP LTD

BLINC88 CRE8 LTD

BLINC88 CRE8 LTD

BLIND COURTESY COPY LTD

BLIND COURTESY COPY LTD

BLIND IDEAS LIMITED

BLINDS AND AWNINGS LIMITED

BLINDS BY DESIGN (LONDON) LIMITED

BLINDSINABOX LIMITED

BLIND VISION LIMITED

B-LINE TRAINING LTD

BLINK CREATIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BLINKIT LIMITED

BLINK PRO LIMITED

BLINK PRO LIMITED

BLINK PUBLISHING LIMITED

BLINKWATER LIMITED

BLINOK LIMITED

BLISS LIMITED

BLISS AND THRIVE LTD

BLISS AND THRIVE LTD

BLISS - BEAUTY, NAILS & AESTHETICS
LTD

BLISS - BEAUTY, NAILS & AESTHETICS
LTD

BLISS BIDCO LIMITED

BLISS CAFE LIMITED

BLISS CARE LIMITED

BLISS CARE LIMITED

BLISSFIELD GARDENS (CHIPPING
NORTON) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BLISSFULLY BEAUTY SPAR & THAI
MASSAGE LTD

05043183

02845280
04067171
07542763
09725057
08390465
11536926
11536926
00830379
09745219
01711069

11225248
09389400
06913631
11535134
11535134
05613052
07353966
10814242
09794195
09335578
06374528
09232328
09850870
11532196
11532196
10892464
10892464
04018846
07917689
03824094
05915430
02955615
10918357
03419411
06679778
11530688
11530688
07724898
08182167
09851117
09696398
11540186
11540186
11539518

11539518

10241453
09328214
11538660
11538660
05626273

10016536

28/08/2018

24/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
27/08/2018
24/08/2018
25/08/2018
25/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018

23/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
27/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
25/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
25/08/2018
25/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018

28/08/2018

28/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018

24/08/2018

BLISS HOME LIVING LTD
BLISS HOTELS LIMITED

BLISS HOTELS (SOUTHPORT) LIMITED

BLISS (HR) CONSULTING LIMITED

BLISS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

B.L.I.S.S. RESIDENTIAL CARE LTD

BLISS TOPCO LIMITED

BLISWORTH PROFITABLE LTD

BLISWORTH PROFITABLE LTD

BLISWORTH PROFITABLE LTD

BLITZ CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE
SERVICES LTD

BLITZ CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE
SERVICES LTD

BLITZ PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD

BLIXFULL CARE LIMITED

BLIXFULL CARE LIMITED

BLIZZARD PROJECTS LTD

BL LOCUM LIMITED

BL LOCUM LIMITED

BLLUMO LTD

BLLUMO LTD

BLM AZURE LIMITED

BLMC LIMITED

BLM CLILVERD LIMITED

BLM EDUCATION LIMITED

BLM MANAGEMENT LTD

BLM TWO LIMITED

BLN CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BLNF1 LIMITED

BLNF1 LIMITED

BLOCC LIMITED

BLOC CLOTHING LTD

BLOCHOUSE LIMITED

BLOCHOUSE LIMITED

BLOCHOUSE LIMITED

BLOCK A PHASE 4 COLINDALE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BLOCKBOND LIMITED

BLOCKCHAIN ACCESS UK LTD

BLOCKCHAINACTION LIMITED

BLOCKCHAINACTION LIMITED

BLOCKCHAIN CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BLOCKCHAIN MODULAR ACCESS LIMITED
BLOCKCHAIN MODULAR ACCESS LIMITED

BLOCKCHAIN SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

BLOCKCHAIN SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

BLOCKED CREATIVE STUDIO LIMITED

BLOCK8 TRENDS LIMITED

BLOCKEX CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

BLOCKEX CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

BLOCK KNIGHT LIMITED

BLOCK KNIGHT LIMITED

BLOCK 1 ESPLANADE COURT RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

BLOCK ONE HUNDRED RTM LIMITED

10820931
07707203
06190786
09395454
04328036
06296407
10241393
09203803
09203803
09203803
11532358

11532358

08631430
11540356
11540356
07134129
11536311
11536311
10933040
10933040
03900949
00927060
02939392
08819904
08999165
05587612
09740783
11535317
11535317
06934281
08492702
08622148
08622148
08622148
09631733

03236563
11337627
11539657
11539657
10923542
11540313
11540313
11540188
11540188
09568196
05229650
11535989
11535989
11534636
11534636
07152199

09223522
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24/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018

22/08/2018

22/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
27/08/2018
27/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
22/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018

22/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
22/08/2018

23/08/2018



